
Interview Location: Head Office,District Central Co-Operative Bank Ltd. Nalanda 

Shift-2      Date: 18.07.2025     Time: 02:00 PM-05:00 PM 

Post Name:   Accountant 

S 
No 

Application No Full Name DOB 

1 BSCB20252881605 NIMME KUMARI 17/01/1991 

2 BSCB20252698337 Sanjeev Kumar 18/04/2006 

3 BSCB20252345752 HARSHIT RAJ 16/07/2001 

4 BSCB20252801648 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA 30/06/1996 

5 BSCB20252911129 RUPA SHARMA 28/06/1994 

6 BSCB2025241930 PATEL KAVITAKUMARI 17/05/1989 

7 BSCB20252426858 Shishupal Kumar 25/04/1997 

8 BSCB20252208529 PAWAN KUMAR 15/09/1996 

9 BSCB20252691143 Suhani raj 02/02/2000 

10 BSCB20252715732 Aniket 28/08/2002 

11 BSCB2025263710 Sulbha Kumari 10/11/1990 

12 BSCB20252765401 SALONI KUMARI 15/12/2005 

13 BSCB2025288040 indrajeet kumar 02/10/1985 

14 BSCB20252415683 DIVYA KUMARI 06/11/2007 

15 BSCB20252733293 ADITYA RAJ BHARTI 12/01/1992 

16 BSCB2025294223 Sonam Kumari 10/01/2004 

17 BSCB20252502814 RANJEET KUMAR VERMa 02/01/1996 

18 BSCB20252760270 MD AFTAB ALAM 01/01/2005 

19 BSCB20252572727 Gaurav Kumar 12/01/2006 

20 BSCB20252254460 Gopal kumar 08/05/2000 

21 BSCB20252690150 Nidhi Kumari 02/07/1999 

22 BSCB20252702988 Vikash kumar 06/03/2005 

23 BSCB20252497611 Tripti Bharti 25/02/2002 

24 BSCB20252459268 ALOK SHARMA 01/08/2002 

25 BSCB20252304971 SUMANT SINGH 10/04/1993 

26 BSCB20252928833 Saket kumar 12/12/2002 

27 BSCB20252524613 SANJEEV KUMAR 15/06/1990 

28 BSCB20252363885 RAHUL KUMAR 05/06/1990 

29 BSCB20252609735 SHYAM KUMAR 02/03/2007 

30 BSCB20252370349 MADHU KUMARI 09/09/2002 

 


